HOFFMAN
SEZIONE DRITTA DA 60", F22: INOSSIDABILE PASSANTE 4X WW
CATALOG NUMBER
F44W60SS
Feed-Through Stainless Steel Hinged-Cover, Type 4X Straight
Sections are used for enclosing wire and cable in wireway
runs. Its water-proof and stainless steel features makes it
suitable for frequently hosed down, very wet or highly
corrosive applications. The traditional closed-loop design has
an opening on one side for easy access to wires and cables.
Sections are available in lengths from 12 inch to 120 inch.
INDUSTRY STANDARDS
Certified by Canadian Standards Association.
FEATURES
Feed-Through Stainless Steel Hinged-Cover, Type 4X Straight Sections are used for enclosing wire and cable in wireway runs
Its water-proof and stainless steel features makes it suitable for frequently hosed down, very wet or highly corrosive
applications
The traditional closed-loop design has an opening on one side for easy access to wires and cables
Sections are available in lengths from 12 inch to 120 inch
For modification and customization, Type 316 stainless steel covers and bodies available upon request
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Type: Straight Section
Height: 102 mm
Width: 102 mm
Depth: 1524 mm
Material: Stainless Steel 304
Finish: No. 2B
Color: Unpainted
Thickness: 1.59 mm
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
All dimensions are to outside surfaces. Allow .12 in. (3 mm) additional for gasket at joints.
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation,
misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction,
property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
© 2024 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
Our powerful portfolio of brands:
nVent.com CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN RAYCHEM SCHROFF
TRACER
22